•	 Modular	structure
•	 Easy	to	access
•	 Optimal	mounting
•	 Used	in	almost	all	locations
•	 Cost	effective	and	economic
	 solutions	for	cabling	installations
*	 Delivered	as	assembled
EUROline wall	mounting

PART	NUMBER	DEFINITION	FOR		 600x450	-	600x600
OPTIONS
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
 EU  -  HHU  -  DD
Product
range
EUROline
EU
EU
Width=
600 mm
&
Depth
DD
450
600
U
height
HHU
7U
9U
12U
16U
+ +
Colour
options
MX
M01
M13
 MX
EU :		EUROline	wall	mounting	product	range
HHU :		“U”	height
DD :		Depth	(D=450	mm,	600mm)
MX :		Colour	options
	 	 M01=	RAL	9005	black
	 	 M13=	RAL	9016	white
OPTIONS
In	addition	to	Estap	product	part	numbers,	the	options	mentioned	below	are	to	supply	the	right	deinition	to
meet	your	requirements.		Each	wall	mounting	and	free	standing	enclosure	section	in	the	catalogue,	has	a		‘’Main
part	numbers’’	and	‘’Options’’	sections.
The	below	example	explains	how	to	select	the	right	options.
As for the Euroline wall mounting cabinets, the product part number has the below structure:
	Product	range	name		 +			 U	height	(HHU)	 	+			 Width&depth	(DD)
As for the Euroline wall mounting cabinets, the product options have the below structure:
	Colour	option	(MX)
HOW TO SELECT THE OPTIONS
Step	1	-	Please	choose	product	part	number.
For	example:	EU7U600
Step	2	-	Please	choose	the	colour	from	the	table	and	place	it	after	the	part	number.
For	example:	EU7U600 - M01 (MX=Look	at	the	MX	colour	options	on	the	next	page)
STEPS TO SELECTING THE RIGHT WALL MOUNTING CABINETS
141
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR		 600x450	-	600x600